
STOKE ST MICHAEL CEMETERY 
TABLE OF FEES  

With effect from 1 January 2019 
 

INTERMENT 
Service in Church 
 
Still born child or child whose age at death did not exceed 16 years of 
age 
 
Burial of body in a cemetery immediately preceding or following on 
from a service in church 
 
Burial or other lawful disposal of cremated remains in cemetery 
immediately preceding or following on from a service in church 
 
Burial of body in a cemetery on a separate occasion 
 
Burial of cremated remains in a cemetery on a separate occasion 
 
No service in Church 
 
Burial of body (committal only) 
Burial of cremated remains (committal only) 
 
Administration Charge 
 
Administration charge where body is buried in existing grave for which 
no fee is payable for the reopening of the grave 

2019 
Fees 

 
Free 

 
 

£300 
 
 

£121 
 
 

£300 
 

£121 
 
 
 

£300 
£121 

 
 
 

£20 

DBF 
Fee 

 
 
 
 

£13 
 
 

£13 
 
 

£41 
 

£41 
 
 
 

£41 
£41 

 

MEMORIALS 
Small cross of wood 
 
Small vase not exceeding 305, x 203mm (12” x 8” x 8”) or tablet, 
plaque or other marker commemorating a person whose remains have 
been cremated 
 
Any other monument 
Additional inscription to existing monument 
 
(all the above to be approved by the incumbent) 
 

 
£31 

 
 

£60 
 
 

£127 
£14 

 
£13 

 
 

£13 
 
 

£13 
£13 

 
 


